

1 186932-1 : n : 05/11/2017 : LFO-SS / csh

2

3 ORR AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO SUBSTITUTE FOR SB307

4

5

6

7

8 On page 2, line 16, delete "486,490" insert

9 "480,720"

10 On page 2, line 17, delete "485,980" insert

11 "390,188"

12 On page 2, line 18, delete "2,997,147" insert

13 "1,689,974"

14 On page 2, line 19, delete "1,012,441" insert

15 "1,574,233"

16 On page 2, line 20, delete "563,985" insert

17 "708,586"

18 On page 2, line 21, delete "192,516" insert

19 "319,932"

20 On page 2, line 22, delete "2,144,694" insert

21 "1,849,118"

22 On page 2, line 23, delete "344,244" insert

23 "485,214"

24 On page 2, line 24, delete "602,937" insert

25 "767,443"

26 On page 3, line 1, delete "223,106" insert "279,160"

27 On page 3, line 2, delete "531,763" insert "640,413"

1 On page 3, line 3, delete "1,062,201" insert
2 "1,146,451"

3 On page 3, line 4, delete "911,186" insert
4 "1,195,005"

5 On page 3, after line 4, insert the following:

6 "Tuskegee University 56,446"

7 On page 3, line 5, delete "186,296" insert "162,103"

8 On page 3, line 23, after "follows" insert the
9 following:

10 "with fifty percent (50%) of the funds allocated to
11 systems that have not provided devices, wireless connectivity,
12 or train the trainer"